

RALPH C. SMEDLEY MEMORIAL FUND® CONTRIBUTION FORM

Contributions can also be made online at **www.toastmasters.org/smedley**. Please complete this form and fax it to +1 303-799-7753 or mail to: 9127 S Jamaica St, Ste 400, Englewood, CO 80112, attn: Smedley Fund. For questions, please contact us at +1 720-439-5050 or **smedleyfund@toastmasters.org**. Thank you for your commitment to Toastmasters International.

My Contact Information

I am donating as a:	Contributor (Individual)	Club Contr	ibutor (Toastmasters (Club) Co	rporate Contributor (Company).	
Member ID:						
First Name:	Name: Middle Name:		Last Name:			
E-mail:			Phone:			
Address:						
City:	Sta	te:	Province:		Zip/Postal Code:	
My Contribution						
\$1,000		\$100				
\$500		\$50				
\$250		\$25			Other \$	
This is a one-time	contribution.					
This is a recurring*	contribution. Monthly	Quarterly	v Semi-Annual	Annual	Starting Date:	
*l authorize the amount c	hecked above to be charged mo	nthly to my credi	card until I notify Toastm	asters Internation	al to end this agreement.	
Keep anonymous	5 ^{**} .					
3	your name and contribution on ted States Internal Revenue Servic		ernational materials. How	vever, we are requi	ired by law to report any cumulative donation	
Designate My Con	tribution					
In honor of	In memory of	In memory of				
Comment about	your designation:					
Notify the follow	ing of my gift: Toastmasters i	nternational wil	l send a notice of your cc	ontribution and/c	or comment without disclosing the amount.	
First Name:	Las	Last Name:		Email:		
Address:						
My Payment Inforr	nation					
Check Mast	terCard Visa Di	scover A	AMEX			

Card Number:	Expiration:	Security Code:
	•	

Signature: _

Toastmasters International holds a 501(c)(3) U.S. nonprofit Federal tax exemption (EIN 95-1300076); therefore, any contribution made by a U.S. taxpayer may be deductible as a charitable contribution under U.S. federal income tax return, and in some cases on a state income tax return. If you live outside the U.S., please consult your tax advisor to learn if your contribution is tax-deductible.

© 2023 Toastmasters International. All rights reserved. Toastmasters International, the Toastmasters International logo and all other Toastmasters International trademarks and copyrights are the sole property of Toastmasters International and may be used only by permission. Item 769 Rev. 05/2023